
Aransas Pass Independent School District

748 West Goodnight Ave
Aransas Pass, Texas 78336

Upcoming Events

February 2024
Monday, February 12 - Family Reading Night - Faulk Elementary - 5-7:30PM
Monday, February 12 - Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday, February 13 - Strategic Planning and Balanced Scorecard Meetings - Community

5-6:30PM, Board 7-9PM - Boardroom
Tuesday, February 13 - Valentine’s Banquet - 5-7:15PM - Charlie Marshall Elementary
Monday, February 19 - Student Holiday/Staff Development Day
February 28 - March 2 - TASB Governance Camp - Galveston

March 2024
Saturday, March 2 - Aransas Pass CTE Invitational Competition - Aransas Pass High School
Friday, March 8 - Family Picnic - Faulk Elementary
March 11-15 - District Closed - Spring Break
Monday, March 25 - Regular Board Meeting
Thursday, March 28 - Easter Egg Hunt - Faulk Elementary
Friday, March 29 - District Closed - Good Friday

April 2024
Monday, April 1 - Student Holiday/Staff Workday - Easter
Monday, April 8 - Regular Board Meeting - Announcement of Board Continuing Education

Hours

May 2024
Thursday, May 2 - Athletic Sports Banquet - 6:30-8:30PM - Aransas Pass Civic Center
May 6 - 10 - Teacher Appreciation Week
Thursday, May 9 - Spelling Bee 9-11AM - Charlie Marshall Elementary
Monday, May 13 - Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday, May 14 - Charlie Marshall GT Showcase - 4-6PM - Charlie Marshall Cafeteria
Tuesday, May 14 - AC Blunt GT Showcase - 5:30-6:30PM - AC Blunt Middle School
Wednesday, May 15 - Spring Band Concert - 6-7:30PM - AC Blunt Cafeteria
Wednesday, May 22 - Last Day of School
Wednesday, May 22 - Kindergarten Graduation - 9-11:30AM - Aransas Pass Civic Center
Wednesday, May 22 - Summer Concert - 7-7:30PM - Charlie Marshall Elementary
May 23-24 - Staff Workdays
Friday, May 24 - APHS Graduation - 7PM - Stadium
Monday, May 27 - District Closed - Memorial Day


